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CENTRAL PARK Meeting 254
TRIAL PROGRAMME Monday, 26 August 2024

Advanced Version
491m Flat

Outdoor Cracker
Atomic Crimes

277m Flat
Twist Of Cain

Murlens Nitro
Argos Best

Stophers Wotsit
Stophers Sarabi

Dreamin Treat

Swift Delta
Hellofaheadcase
Colla Debs

King Presley

Diegos Bella
Eire Ted
Derryveen Run On

Youtalkintome
Birchgrove Buddy

Coolavanny Gill
Later
Dreamin Lando

Stophers lvy
Stophers Dorito

oBRN

oOBRN

Anthony Collett
Anthony Collett

Luke Morrison
Bob Pattinson
Barry O'Sullivan

Gemma Davidson
Gemma Davidson

Luke Morrison

Anthony Collett
Anthony Collett
Anthony Collett

Daniel Brabon

Mick Mavrias
Mick Mavrias
Mick Mavrias

Bob Pattinson
Barry O'Sullivan

Luke Morrison
Luke Morrison
Luke Morrison

Gemma Davidson
Gemma Davidson

T2
T2

T2
T2

T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

ReQul
ReQul

xLame
ReQul
Qlfyg

ReQul
Qlfyg

xSsn

ReQul
ReQul
Qlfyg

Nvice

xSsn
Qlfyg
xSsn

ReQul
xLame

xSsn
ReQul
Qlfyg

ReQul
xLame



